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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Monday, 3 July Meeting with representative of financial institution (Prime 

Capital) 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 3 July Speech at the Frankfurt Euro Finance Summit Frankfurt 

Monday, 3 July Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Monday, 3 July Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Monday, 3 July Meeting with representative of financial institution (UBS) Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 4 July Deutsche Bundesbank’s Lithuanian Evening Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 5 July Cabinet Meeting of German federal government Berlin 

Wednesday, 5 July Introductory remarks at the Bundesbank symposium “Banking 

supervision in dialogue” 

Video message 

Thursday, 6 July FSB Plenary meeting Frankfurt 

Thursday, 6 July  Speech at the “DEKRA Dialog” Stuttgart 

Friday, 7 July Lecture with representative of acadamia (Harvard University) 

and representative of financial institution (KfW Banken-

gruppe) 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 10 July Joint event of Deutsche Bundesbank and Bundeskanzleramt 

with representatives of civil society 

Erfurt 

Tuesday, 11 July Meeting with representative of international Organisation (Eu-

ropean Stability Mechanism) 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 12 July Meeting with representative of civil society Frankfurt 

Friday, 14 July  Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Sunday, 16 July G7 and G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Gandhinagar, India 

Sunday, 16 July Meeting with representative of international Organisation 

(IMF) and representative of public authority (Federal Ministry 

of Finance) 

Gandhinagar, India 

Monday, 17 July G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Gandhinagar, India 

Calendar of Joachim Nagel 
President of the Deutschen Bundesbank 

Member oft he ECB’s Governing Council 

July 2023 
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Monday, 17 July Meeting with media Gandhinagar, India 

Tuesday, 18 July G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Gandhinagar, India 

Monday, 24 July Meeting with representatives of public authority (Federal Sta-

tistical Office) 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 26 July ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 27 July ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 27 July Meeting with representatives of Namibian public authority 

(Bank of Namibia) 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 27 July Meeting with representative of civil society Frankfurt 

Friday, 28 July Meeting with representative of public authority (City of Frank-

furt) 

Frankfurt 

Friday, 28 July Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Friday, 28 July BISIH Operational sub-Committee meeting Videoconference 

 


